

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



Criterion 3 – Research, Innovations and Extensions

Key Indicator 3.2-Innovation Ecosystem

3.2.1 Institution has created an ecosystem for innovations, including awareness about IPR, establishment of IPR cell, Incubation centre and other initiatives for the creation and transfer of knowledge/ technology and the outcomes of the same are evident

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

3.2.1 Institution has created an ecosystem for innovations, including awareness about IPR, establishment of IPR cell, Incubation centre and other initiatives for the creation and transfer of knowledge/ technology and the outcomes of the same are evident. (10)

Supporting Documents	VIEW

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104 Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in